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Transaction Detail For: FCSCC

All Dates, Any Type, Any Status

Scheduled Split Date Check # Payee Category Amount Balance
11/7/2019 SWANK MOTI DBT CRD 1134 11/06/19

46081100
Movie License -110.00 3,405.91

11/6/2019 Amazon Movie DVD -7.24 3,515.91
11/5/2019 D&D Hardware License Donation 115.00 3,523.15
10/31/2019 Amazon Movie Concessions Expense -41.21 3,408.15
10/31/2019 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.23 3,449.36
10/28/2019 Dda Credit Ghostly Tours 865.00 3,449.13
10/28/2019 WM SUPERCE DBT CRD 1735 10/25/19

00731405
Ghostly tours refreshments -28.48 2,584.13

10/28/2019 Dollar General Ghostly tours refreshments -36.53 2,612.61
10/22/2019 Amazon Movie DVD -7.74 2,649.14
10/22/2019 Amazon Movie DVD -19.46 2,656.88
10/21/2019 Dda Credit License Donation 42.00 2,676.34
10/21/2019 Dda Credit License Donation 43.00 2,634.34
10/21/2019 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 82.00 2,591.34
10/21/2019 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 138.50 2,509.34
10/21/2019 WM SUPERCE DBT CRD 2013 10/20/19

00036718
Ghostly tours refreshments -45.89 2,370.84

10/15/2019 SWANK MOTI DBT CRD 1019 10/11/19
50096887

Movie License -205.00 2,416.73

10/15/2019 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -54.66 2,621.73
10/11/2019 2066 Ryan Alexander Trail clearing -520.00 2,676.39
10/10/2019 Anonymous Donation for trail clearing 800.00 3,196.39
10/10/2019 Sam's Club Membership -45.00 2,396.39
9/30/2019 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.20 2,441.39
9/23/2019 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -79.60 2,441.19
9/16/2019 Fort Clark Springs Association Post Theater Rental Expense -25.00 2,520.79
9/16/2019 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -13.93 2,545.79
9/16/2019 Dollar General Movie Concessions Expense -9.96 2,559.72
9/16/2019 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -43.69 2,569.68
9/16/2019 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -205.00 2,613.37
9/11/2019 Amazon Movie DVD -21.61 2,818.37
9/2/2019 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.28 2,839.98
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8/26/2019 Dda Credit License Donation 12.00 2,839.70
8/26/2019 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 88.20 2,827.70
8/19/2019 2064 Santa Clara University Sam Palmer Scholarship -500.00 2,739.50
8/13/2019 SWANK MOTI DBT CRD 1243 08/12/19

59082202
Movie License -205.00 3,239.50

7/31/2019 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.31 3,444.50
7/24/2019 SWANK MOTI DBT CRD 1027 07/23/19

19085275
Movie License -205.00 3,444.19

7/23/2019 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 90.00 3,649.19
7/23/2019 Dda Credit License Donation 52.00 3,559.19
7/10/2019 Amazon Movie DVD -11.95 3,507.19
7/9/2019 2063 University of Texas Dakota Britton Scholarship -500.00 3,519.14
6/30/2019 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.30 4,019.14
6/19/2019 2065 Kathi Warm PO Box Rental -42.65 4,018.84
6/14/2019 Deposit License Donation 87.00 4,061.49
6/14/2019 Deposit Movie Concessions 184.00 3,974.49
6/10/2019 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -115.00 3,790.49
6/7/2019 Amazon Duck Inn Expenses -62.92 3,905.49
6/3/2019 Amazon Movie DVD -21.61 3,968.41
6/2/2019 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.36 3,990.02
5/31/2019 Deposit Movie Concessions 75.00 3,989.66
5/31/2019 Deposit License Donation 125.00 3,914.66
5/30/2019 Amazon Duck Inn Expenses -16.49 3,789.66
5/30/2019 Amazon Duck Inn Expenses -66.20 3,806.15
5/28/2019 Walmart Duck Inn Expenses -28.84 3,872.35
5/13/2019 Walmart Movie Concessions Expense -116.47 3,901.19
5/7/2019 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 4,017.66
4/30/2019 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.36 4,127.66
4/23/2019 debit

card
Fort Clark Springs Association Post Theater Rental Expense -200.00 4,127.30

4/8/2019 2062 FCA Charitable Giving -500.00 4,327.30
3/31/2019 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.37 4,827.30
3/26/2019 debit

card
Weebly Business Expenses -233.82 4,826.93

3/25/2019 Deposit T-Shirts 10.00 5,060.75
3/4/2019 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.45 5,050.75
1/31/2019 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.43 5,050.30
1/25/2019 Amazon Movie Concessions Expense -33.99 5,049.87
1/24/2019 Debit Quicken Software -37.18 5,083.86
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card
1/22/2019 2061 Allison Watkinson Ghostly Tours infrastructure -217.62 5,121.04
1/22/2019 Deposit License Donation 66.00 5,338.66
1/22/2019 Deposit Movie Concessions 125.75 5,272.66
1/22/2019 Deposit License Donation 220.00 5,146.91
1/17/2019 2060 Kinney County 4-H Livestock Show Charitable Giving -300.00 4,926.91
1/15/2019 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 5,226.91
1/14/2019 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -5.78 5,336.91
1/14/2019 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -89.60 5,342.69
1/11/2019 Amazon Movie DVD -15.28 5,432.29
1/11/2019 Dda Credit License Donation 110.00 5,447.57
1/11/2019 Dda Credit T-Shirts 206.60 5,337.57
1/8/2019 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 5,130.97
1/7/2019 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -23.82 5,240.97
1/3/2019 FCSA Post Theater Rental Expense -25.00 5,264.79
1/3/2019 Dd Webfile Tax Taxes -153.00 5,289.79
12/31/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.41 5,442.79
12/27/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 120.50 5,442.38
12/27/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 77.00 5,321.88
12/27/2018 Dda Credit T-Shirts 30.00 5,244.88
12/27/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 24.00 5,214.88
12/27/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 18.00 5,190.88
12/27/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 49.00 5,172.88
12/27/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 85.00 5,123.88
12/27/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 180.00 5,038.88

12/27/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 43.50 4,858.88
12/24/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -9.90 4,815.38
12/24/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -6.38 4,825.28
12/24/2018 Wal Wal Ma Movie Concessions Expense -6.90 4,831.66
12/17/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -220.00 4,838.56
12/17/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -13.72 5,058.56
12/17/2018 Dollar General Movie Concessions Expense -6.75 5,072.28
12/2/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.44 5,079.03
11/26/2018 Soe Bevera Dbt Movie Concessions Expense -8.78 5,078.59
11/23/2018 Fort Clark Springs Association FCSA Insurance -88.00 5,087.37
11/14/2018 Fort Clark Springs Association Post Theater Rental Expense -50.00 5,175.37
11/13/2018 USPS PO Box Rental -21.00 5,225.37
11/13/2018 River City Dbt Meeting refreshments -13.28 5,246.37
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11/13/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -3.24 5,259.65
11/13/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 5,262.89
11/13/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -44.74 5,372.89
11/8/2018 Dda Credit … 231.50 5,417.63

S License Donation 24.00
S Movie Concessions 207.50

11/8/2018 Dda Credit Ghostly Tours 585.00 5,186.13
11/6/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -45.90 4,601.13
11/6/2018 2059 Lisa Vale … -194.38 4,647.03

S Movie Infrastructure -164.89

S Movie DVD -29.49
10/31/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.40 4,841.41
10/30/2018 Cre Lowe Mar Movie Concessions Expense 21.63 4,841.01
10/29/2018 Wal-Mart Ghostly tours refreshments -20.98 4,819.38
10/26/2018 Cre Home D Ghostly Tours infrastructure 184.15 4,840.36
10/22/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 4,656.21
10/22/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -7.99 4,766.21
10/17/2018 Festival N Dbt FCD Infrastructure -49.00 4,774.20
10/17/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 55.00 4,823.20
10/17/2018 Dda Credit Ghostly Tours 495.00 4,768.20
10/17/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 10.00 4,273.20
10/9/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -101.23 4,263.20
10/9/2018 Home D Dbt Ghostly Tours infrastructure -430.86 4,364.43
10/9/2018 Wal-Mart Ghostly tours refreshments -116.88 4,795.29
10/1/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -39.80 4,912.17
10/1/2018 H E B Movie Concessions Expense -5.94 4,951.97
10/1/2018 Wal Wal Ma Movie Concessions Expense -21.60 4,957.91
9/30/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.21 4,979.51
9/28/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -205.00 4,979.30
9/10/2018 HEB Movie Concessions Expense -12.44 5,184.30
9/10/2018 Wm Superce Dbt Movie Concessions Expense -3.02 5,196.74
9/7/2018 Dda Credit Water & Soda Sales 34.00 5,199.76
9/7/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 45.00 5,165.76

9/7/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 176.45 5,120.76
9/7/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 115.00 4,944.31
9/7/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 24.00 4,829.31
9/6/2018 Sam's Club Movie Concessions Expense -111.70 4,805.31
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9/6/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -4.74 4,917.01
9/4/2018 Dollar General Movie Concessions Expense -2.00 4,921.75
9/3/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.25 4,923.75
8/30/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -410.00 4,923.50
8/27/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -29.85 5,333.50
8/27/2018 Dollar General Movie Concessions Expense -2.50 5,363.35
8/23/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -16.19 5,365.85
8/22/2018 Sam's Club Movie Concessions Expense -145.18 5,382.04
8/21/2018 Sam's Club Movie Concessions Expense -45.00 5,527.22
8/16/2018 FCSA Post Theater Rental Expense -50.00 5,572.22
7/31/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.24 5,622.22
7/30/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -4.31 5,621.98
7/30/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -30.89 5,626.29
7/30/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -15.92 5,657.18
7/30/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -13.62 5,673.10
7/26/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -74.58 5,686.72
7/20/2018 2058 Check 2058 Post Theater Rental Expense -100.00 5,761.30
7/5/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -17.23 5,861.30
7/1/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.25 5,878.53
6/29/2018 Dda Credit … 140.00 5,878.28

S License Donation 110.00
S FCD Donation 30.00

5/31/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.22 5,738.28
5/30/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 76.25 5,738.06
5/30/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 110.00 5,661.81
5/30/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 131.50 5,551.81
5/30/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 92.00 5,420.31
5/30/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 299.11 5,328.31
5/25/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -205.00 5,029.20
5/24/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -42.16 5,234.20
5/16/2018 2057 Kinney County Chamber of Commerce Membership -50.00 5,276.36
4/30/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.22 5,326.36
4/27/2018 2055 Four Seasons Ice Supply FCD -168.80 5,326.14
4/16/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -13.85 5,494.94
4/16/2018 EFT FCS Community Council Reimbursement 513.80 5,508.79
4/16/2018 2056 Lisa Vale Open House Refreshments -17.64 4,994.99
4/13/2018 2054 4-H Charitable Giving -200.00 5,012.63
4/13/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -24.72 5,212.63
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4/13/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 5,237.35
4/10/2018 EFT Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 5,347.35
4/3/2018 2053 Timothy Phillips FCD Infrastructure -145.00 5,457.35

4/1/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.39 5,602.35
3/30/2018 2035 Western Air Conditioning Western Air Conditioning -4,150.00 5,601.96
3/23/2018 2052 Philip Garcia FCD -50.00 9,751.96
3/22/2018 2051 Fort Clark Springs Association Food Vendor Fees -175.00 9,801.96
3/15/2018 2042 Gene Marshall Living Historians -100.00 9,976.96
3/14/2018 2050 Lucy Arreola FCD -150.00 10,076.96
3/14/2018 EFT Wm Superce Dbt Movie Concessions Expense -29.84 10,226.96
3/12/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -23.88 10,256.80
3/12/2018 Dda Credit FCD-change 300.00 10,280.68
3/12/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions Expense 175.00 9,980.68
3/12/2018 EFT FCS Community Council Reimbursement 2,284.90 9,805.68
3/12/2018 EFT FCS Community Council Reimbursement 250.00 7,520.78
3/9/2018 Wm Superce Dbt Movie Concessions Expense -28.23 7,270.78
3/8/2018 2037 Doak Nibblett Living Historians -150.00 7,299.01
3/7/2018 2044 Gaylan Harrison Living Historians -200.00 7,449.01
3/6/2018 2048 Carolyn Biediger … -650.00 7,649.01

S Living Historians -498.00
S Living Historians -152.00

3/6/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 8,299.01
3/6/2018 2049 Ina Heinen Living Historians -50.00 8,409.01
3/6/2018 2045 Henry Crawford Living Historians -125.00 8,459.01
3/6/2018 2041 Robert Bluthardt Living Historians -100.00 8,584.01

3/6/2018 2040 Henry Bronts Living Historians -75.00 8,684.01
3/6/2018 2039 Ricardo Benavidez Living Historians -150.00 8,759.01
3/6/2018 2038 James Cooper Living Historians -150.00 8,909.01
3/3/2018 2046 Edgar Garza Living Historians -75.00 9,059.01
3/3/2018 2043 Mike Parker Living Historians -75.00 9,134.01
3/2/2018 Laughlin Dbt Living Historians -216.92 9,209.01
3/1/2018 Wal-Mart Living Historians -62.98 9,425.93
2/28/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.24 9,488.91
2/27/2018 Art Club Western Air Conditioning 4,150.00 9,488.67
2/26/2018 Amazon Living Historians -111.19 5,338.67
2/26/2018 2036 Cash FCD-change -300.00 5,449.86
2/23/2018 Amazon Living Historians -26.73 5,749.86
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2/20/2018 Lowe's FCD water & soda -265.00 5,776.59
2/9/2018 Tjm Promos Dbt Living Historians -250.00 6,041.59
2/5/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 276.50 6,291.59
2/5/2018 Blockade R Dbt FCD Infrastructure -885.80 6,015.09
2/5/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 187.00 6,900.89
2/5/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -44.67 6,713.89
2/5/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 139.00 6,758.56
2/5/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 77.00 6,619.56
2/5/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 110.00 6,542.56
2/2/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -37.81 6,432.56
2/2/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 6,470.37
1/31/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.29 6,580.37
1/23/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 6,580.08
1/22/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -37.50 6,690.08
1/22/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -1.59 6,727.58

1/17/2018 Dd Webfile Tax Taxes -75.75 6,729.17
1/12/2018 2033 Kinney County 4-H Livestock Show Charitable Giving -300.00 6,804.92
1/12/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 33.00 7,104.92
1/12/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 84.50 7,071.92
1/12/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 128.49 6,987.42
1/12/2018 Dda Credit T-Shirts 35.00 6,858.93
1/12/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 130.00 6,823.93
1/12/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 106.00 6,693.93
1/12/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 98.00 6,587.93
1/12/2018 Dda Credit … 132.00 6,489.93

S License Donation 82.00
S Cash Box for Movies 50.00

1/12/2018 2034 Allison Watkinson Cash Box for Movies -50.00 6,357.93
1/12/2018 Dda Credit License Donation 110.00 6,407.93
1/12/2018 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 41.00 6,297.93
12/31/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.26 6,256.93
12/11/2017 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -97.30 6,256.67
12/11/2017 Dollar General Movie Concessions Expense -21.65 6,353.97
12/11/2017 D D Hard Building Maintenance/Repair -21.60 6,375.62
12/5/2017 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 6,397.22
11/30/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.30 6,507.22
11/16/2017 2031 Brackett ISD Theater Group Charitable Giving -1,100.00 6,506.92
11/15/2017 USPS Post Office Box Fee -40.00 7,606.92
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11/14/2017 Amazon Shopping -31.15 7,646.92
11/13/2017 2030 Kinney County Church Alliance Charitable Giving -100.00 7,678.07
11/7/2017 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 7,778.07
10/31/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.23 7,888.07
10/30/2017 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 247.50 7,887.84
10/30/2017 Lowe's Ghostly tours refreshments -3.86 7,640.34
10/30/2017 Dda Credit License Donation 52.00 7,644.20
10/30/2017 Dda Credit Ghostly Tours 1,225.00 7,592.20
10/30/2017 Dda Credit Ghostly Tours 920.00 6,367.20
10/24/2017 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -220.00 5,447.20
10/23/2017 Wm Superce Dbt Ghostly tours refreshments -32.18 5,667.20
10/13/2017 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 254.59 5,699.38
10/10/2017 Laughlin Dbt Ghostly tours refreshments -19.85 5,444.79
10/10/2017 Dollar Tree Movie Concessions Expense -32.48 5,464.64
10/10/2017 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -133.92 5,497.12
10/3/2017 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 5,631.04
10/1/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.25 5,741.04
9/19/2017 2029 Allison Watkinson Movie Concessions Expense -126.22 5,740.79
8/31/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.24 5,867.01
8/29/2017 Barbara Voss, Melissa Davis Real Estate License Donation 300.00 5,866.77
8/29/2017 Dda Credit T-Shirts 60.00 5,566.77
8/17/2017 Dda Credit T-Shirts 20.00 5,506.77
8/4/2017 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -250.00 5,486.77
7/31/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.22 5,736.77
7/5/2017 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 66.25 5,736.55
7/5/2017 Dda Credit T-Shirts 80.00 5,670.30
7/5/2017 Dda Credit License Donation 56.00 5,590.30
7/2/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.23 5,534.30
6/12/2017 Restaurant Dbt Movie Concessions Expense -16.10 5,534.07
6/7/2017 Dda Credit License Donation 200.00 5,550.17
6/5/2017 Fort Clark Days 40% split 2,552.06 5,350.17
5/31/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.12 2,798.11
5/30/2017 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -225.00 2,797.99
5/25/2017 Dda Credit T-Shirts 50.00 3,022.99
5/18/2017 Dda Credit T-Shirts 50.00 2,972.99
5/8/2017 Dda Credit T-Shirts 110.00 2,922.99
5/4/2017 Dda Credit T-Shirts 20.00 2,812.99
5/1/2017 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 143.00 2,792.99
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5/1/2017 Dda Credit License Donation 20.00 2,649.99
5/1/2017 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions -105.04 2,629.99
4/30/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.12 2,735.03
4/20/2017 Lowe's Movie Concessions -80.47 2,734.91
4/13/2017 Lowe's Movie Concessions -59.43 2,815.38
4/12/2017 Weebly Business Expenses -194.40 2,874.81
4/6/2017 2026 Allison Watkinson Stop sign -50.00 3,069.21
4/4/2017 Dda Credit T-Shirts 70.00 3,119.21
4/4/2017 2028 Fort Clark Springs Association Movie Concessions -89.76 3,049.21
4/2/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.15 3,138.97
3/31/2017 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -225.00 3,138.82
3/22/2017 2027 Kinney County Chamber of Commerce Membership -100.00 3,363.82
3/20/2017 Dda Credit T-Shirts 40.00 3,463.82
3/20/2017 Dda Credit License Donation 134.00 3,423.82
3/20/2017 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -175.00 3,289.82
3/20/2017 Dda Credit License Donation 275.00 3,464.82
3/20/2017 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 300.00 3,189.82
3/20/2017 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions -142.55 2,889.82
3/13/2017 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 447.52 3,032.37
3/13/2017 Lowe's Movie Concessions -12.05 2,584.85
3/13/2017 Lowe's Movie Concessions -11.89 2,596.90
3/13/2017 Lowe's Movie Concessions -8.86 2,608.79
3/13/2017 Dda Credit License Donation 222.00 2,617.65
3/13/2017 Lowe's Movie Concessions -41.40 2,395.65
3/13/2017 Lowe's Movie Concessions -15.12 2,437.05
3/9/2017 Eagle Fort Clark Days -1,300.60 2,452.17
3/7/2017 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -195.00 3,752.77
3/6/2017 Laughlin Dbt Living Historians -60.76 3,947.77
3/3/2017 Laughlin Dbt Living Historians -277.79 4,008.53
3/3/2017 Home D Dbt Fort Clark Days -68.92 4,286.32
3/2/2017 Wal-Mart Living Historians -78.68 4,355.24
2/28/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.16 4,433.92
2/27/2017 Dda Credit License Donation 175.00 4,433.76
2/27/2017 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 171.00 4,258.76
2/27/2017 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions -130.51 4,087.76
2/27/2017 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 79.00 4,218.27
2/27/2017 Lowe's Movie Concessions -18.90 4,139.27
2/6/2017 Dios El Gato T-Shirts -770.00 4,158.17
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2/3/2017 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -175.00 4,928.17
2/3/2017 Tjm Promos Dbt Living Historians -250.00 5,103.17
1/31/2017 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.28 5,353.17
1/26/2017 2025 Check 2025 Kinney County Arts Council -1,500.00 5,352.89
1/23/2017 Dd Webfile Tax Taxes -40.46 6,852.89

1/23/2017 Dollar Tree Movie Concessions -14.07 6,893.35
1/17/2017 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -175.00 6,907.42
1/17/2017 Dda Credit License Donation 277.00 7,082.42
1/17/2017 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 184.00 6,805.42
1/17/2017 Lowe's Movie Concessions -6.76 6,621.42
1/12/2017 Sam's Club Movie Concessions -30.65 6,628.18
12/31/2016 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.24 6,658.83
12/20/2016 Dda Credit License Donation 175.00 6,658.59
12/20/2016 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 67.00 6,483.59
12/19/2016 Lowe's Movie Concessions -18.90 6,416.59
12/16/2016 Amazon Shopping -23.96 6,435.49
12/16/2016 Amazon Shopping -25.44 6,459.45
12/15/2016 Dda Credit Kinney County Arts Council 1,500.00 6,484.89
12/13/2016 Dda Credit License Donation 175.00 4,984.89
12/13/2016 Dda Credit T-Shirts 30.00 4,809.89
12/13/2016 Home D Dbt Post Theater rail lighting -119.94 4,779.89
12/13/2016 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 219.50 4,899.83
12/12/2016 Lowe's Home:Home Improvement -90.50 4,680.33
12/12/2016 Wm Superce Dbt Food & Dining:Groceries -21.02 4,770.83
12/6/2016 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -175.00 4,791.85
12/2/2016 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -175.00 4,966.85
12/1/2016 2024 Brackett ISD Theater Group Charitable Giving -377.50 5,141.85
11/30/2016 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.23 5,519.35
11/21/2016 Sam's Club Shopping -45.00 5,519.12
11/14/2016 Dda Credit License Donation 160.75 5,564.12
11/14/2016 Dda Credit Movie Concessions 221.52 5,403.37
11/14/2016 Lowe's Home:Home Improvement -5.83 5,181.85
11/14/2016 Dda Credit T-Shirts 80.00 5,187.68
11/8/2016 Home D Dbt Post Theater rail lighting -239.88 5,107.68
11/2/2016 2023 Carol Ann Goodwin Movie Concessions Expense -271.00 5,347.56
11/1/2016 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -175.00 5,618.56
11/1/2016 Weebly Business Expenses -149.75 5,793.56
10/31/2016 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.21 5,943.31
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10/26/2016 2022 Check 2022 Uncategorized -67.84 5,943.10
10/24/2016 2021 Check 2021 Uncategorized -129.31 6,010.94
10/24/2016 Dda Credit Personal Income 865.00 6,140.25
10/24/2016 2020 Check 2020 Movie License -175.00 5,275.25
10/20/2016 Dda Credit Personal Income 94.50 5,450.25
10/20/2016 Dda Credit Personal Income 200.00 5,355.75
10/20/2016 Dda Credit Personal Income 50.00 5,155.75
10/11/2016 Dda Credit Personal Income 80.00 5,105.75
10/11/2016 2019 Check 2019 Uncategorized -100.00 5,025.75
10/7/2016 Dda Credit Personal Income 200.00 5,125.75
10/6/2016 Opening balance adjustment Adjustment 4,925.75 4,925.75

Total Account Inflows: $34,205.86

Total Account Outflows: -$30,799.95

Net Account Total: $3,405.91


